Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Frodsham - (975900) - Bebington SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.12
1:30.82
1:30.93
1:31.31
1:31.49
1:34.82
1:35.36
1:40.25
1:40.87
1:41.45
1:42.18
1:42.48
1:47.82
1:48.69
1:50.12
1:51.31
1:52.05
1:52.22
2:05.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:30.93
1:30.12

1:31.31

1:34 82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

246
240
240
237
235
211
208
179
175
172
169
167
143
140
135
130
128
127

920

WA Pts

240
246
237

211

Round

Round

H
F

Date

26/06/16
22/03/15
17/07/16
22/11/15
28/06/15
12/07/15
15/11/14
29/11/14
08/06/14
23/03/14
29/06/14
25/05/14
171113
26/10/13
24/11113
30/06/13
27/01113
30/11/13
09/12/12

Date

17/07/16
26/06/16
2211115

12/0711R

Meet

Peninsular Age Group Galas
Wrexham Crystal Meet

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
Bebington Club Championships
Peninsular Age Group Galas

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs
Bebington Winter Championships
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ

Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Peninsular Age Group Championships

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Bebington SC Club Championships

Bebington Club Championships

Meet

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
Peninsular Age Group Galas
Bebington Club Championships

I en Thomas Memarial Snrint Meeat

Venue

Birkenhead
Wrexham
Knowsley
Bebington
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Bebington
Wrexham
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Bebington

Bebington

Venue
Knowsley
Birkenhead

Bebington

I landudno

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 4
Rehinaton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:31.49
1:30.82
1:40.25
1:35.36
1:42.18
1:40.87
1:42.48
1:41.45
1:52.22
1:50.12
1:47.82
1:48.69
1:51.31
1:52.05

2:05.70

Copyright 2024

235
240
179
208
169
175
167
172
127
135
143
140
130
128
90

28/06/15
22/03/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
29/06/14
08/06/14
25/05/14
23/03/14
30/11/13
24/11113
17/11/13
26/10/13
30/06/13
27/01113
09/12/12

P

Peninsular Age Group Galas

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Bebington Winter Championships

Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs

Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Bebington SC Club Championships

Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ
Peninsular Age Group Championships
Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Bebington Club Championships

Birkenhead
Wrexham
Bebington
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Bebington
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Birkenhead
Birkenhead

Bebington

Page 2/2

g

Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



