## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Frodsham - (975900) - Bebington SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
1:30.12	246	F	26/06/16	Peninsular Age Group Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	4	
1:30.82	240	F	22/03/15	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	3	
1:30.93	240	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Bebington	3	
1:31.31	237	F	22/11/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4	
1:31.49	235	F	28/06/15	Peninsular Age Group Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	3	
1:34.82	211	F	12/07/15	Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2	
1:35.36	208	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Bebington	3	
1:40.25	179	F	29/11/14	Bebington Winter Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4	
1:40.87	175	F	08/06/14	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	3	
1:41.45	172	F	23/03/14	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	3	
1:42.18	169	F	29/06/14	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	3	
1:42.48	167	F	25/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2	
1:47.82	143	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Bebington	3	
1:48.69	140	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Bebington	3	
1:50.12	135	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	4	
1:51.31	130	F	30/06/13	Peninsular Age Group Championships	Birkenhead	Bebington	3	
1:52.05	128	F	27/01/13	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Bebington	3	
1:52.22	127	F	30/11/13	Bebington SC Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4	
2:05.70	90	F	09/12/12	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4	

## Swims in Date Order

٦	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:30.93	240	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Bebington	3
	1:30.12	246	F	26/06/16	Peninsular Age Group Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	4
	1:31.31	237	F	22/11/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
	1:34.82 right 2024	211 <b>1</b>	F	12/07/15	Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet	Llandudno	Bebinaton Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
1:31.49	235	F	28/06/15	Peninsular Age Group Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
1:30.82	240	F	22/03/15	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	3
1:40.25	179	F	29/11/14	Bebington Winter Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:35.36	208	F	15/11/14	Peninsular Group Swimming Clubs	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
1:42.18	169	F	29/06/14	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs AG Galas	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
1:40.87	175	F	08/06/14	Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	3
1:42.48	167	F	25/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Bebington	2
1:41.45	172	F	23/03/14	Wrexham Crystal Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	3
1:52.22	127	F	30/11/13	Bebington SC Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
1:50.12	135	F	24/11/13	Wrexham Junior Sprint Meet	Wrexham	Bebington	4
1:47.82	143	Н	17/11/13	Cheshire Junior Meet	Macclesfield	Bebington	3
1:48.69	140	F	26/10/13	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champ	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
1:51.31	130	F	30/06/13	Peninsular Age Group Championships	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
1:52.05	128	F	27/01/13	Peninsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Bebington	3
2:05.70	90	F	09/12/12	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4